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
Pinnacle 62545 Ollie Ln 3 3 2400 Beautiful cabin with a large loft, nice deck, and fabulous master bedroom $999,000
CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK
CB 5 Huntington Lake Rd 1 1 800 Cute little cabin across from the power plant, has a newer roof, pellet stove $79,000
GU 52267 Camp Sierra Rd 1 1 500 Cozy cabin w/ a large deck, sleeping loft, and year round access in Camp Sierra $110,000
GU 52347 Elder Rd #56 3 1 1260 Gem in Camp Sierra, recently updated, includes a basement and spa $159,000
Pinnacle = GREGORY 20 Redden Rd 2 2 2 1300 Charming cabin close to the swimming hole & waterfall, nice new master bdrm! $169,000
OB 52236 Nibblock Ln #69 2 1.5 1760 Family friendly cabin with large screened porch, sold as is with furniture $250,000

REGATTA VISTA - HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer
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OB

TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots - County water & sewer

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
KERLAN 55693 Cordwood Rd Lot View lot, just minutes from China Peak and Huntington Lake $49,999
OB DILLARD 55666 Cordwood Rd Lot Build your dream home on this great corner lot! $70,000 P
CB BOCHE 55547 Flintridge Dr. Lot Mostly level lot makes it very desirable and easily buildable $110,000
CB LEA Lot Rare opportunity to own 14.33 acres, could be split into smaller parcels $399,000
CB KERRIDGE 55509 Flintridge Dr 4 2.5 1728 Well-maintained cabin with central heat and a pellet stove $399,900 N
OB RESSO 55585 Flintridge Dr. 3 3 2884 Tyrolean-style, handcrafted Engleman Spruce log home includes all the extras  $625,000 R
GROUSE CREEK - Near Huntington Lake - miscellaneous sized lots - Private water & septic
CB 60659 Grouse Ln #12 2 2 1000 Well maintained and furnished USFS cabin has a newer deck, nice level access $245,000
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